Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov		Annual Report Online Filing		ARP	
Company:SCOTT COUNTY HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION, INC.Company ID:0198494State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:2/22/1985 12:00:00 AMDate filed:4/28/2015 3:16:43 PMFee:\$15.00					
Principal Office					
P.O. BOX 952 GEORGETOWN, KY 40324					
Registered Agent Name/Address					
JAMES SEXTION PO BOX 952 105 FINLEY DR GEORGETOWN,	MM			INK	
Current Officers					
President Secretary Treasurer Vice President	JOEY SMITI NANCY MCI LINDA LEW JAMES SEX	FARLAND S	PO BOX 952 Georgetown KY 40324 PO BOX 952 Geogetown KY 40324 PO BOX 952 Georgetown KY 40324 PO BOX 952 Georgetown KY 40324		
Directors		(and a log	An and Sull		
DirectorJAMES SEXTONDirectorALEX DAVENPORTDirectorSANDY TRENTDirectorMARGE CRISP			PO BOX 952 Georgetown KY 40324 PO BOX 952 Georgetown KY 40324 PO BOX 952 Georgetown KY 40324 PO BOX 952 Georgetown KY 40324		
Signatures					
Signature Title		Linda Lewis Treasurer			